Highly Configurable
Rugged plug and receptacle
combination with:
▪ Two Duplex LCs
(four fiber optic connections)
▪ Two Size 12 power pins
Options for shell material:
▪  Composite

4. Cable Type
5. Arrangement
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Jared Sibrava • Phone: (607) 643 - 1845 • Email: jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
DUST CAP FOR RECEPTACLE
CF-030158-014H Electro-Less Nickel Aluminum
CF-030158-0149 Olive Drab Cadmium Aluminum
CF-030158-014T Durmalon (Nickel PTFE) Aluminum
CF-030158-006 Black Anodize Aluminum
CF-030158-014Z Black Zinc Nickel Aluminum
DUST CAP FOR RECEPTACLE
(SIZE 12 PINKS AND SOCKETS )
10-646410-006 Size 12 Pin Contact
10-646410-016 Size 12 Socket Contact
1. 2. 3. 4.
COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLIES FOR THE RECEPTACLE
CONNECTOR TYPE MATERIAL TERMINATION TYPE LENGTH (in)
CA– 5F F 7 – 000
Designates
CA– Copper Product
Designates
1 12 Gauge of Contact and Wire
For Other Configurations
- Consult Factory
1. Connector Type 2. Material
Designates
1 Flying Lead
For Other Configurations
- Consult Factory
3. Termination Type
Designates
9999
For Longer Lengths
- Consult Factory
4. Length (in)
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
FIBER CABLE ASSEMBLIES FOR PLUG
CONNECTOR TYPE PLATING
ROTATION
CONNECTOR “A”
ROTATION
CONNECTOR “B”
LENGTH FIBER TYPE
CF– D N N 999 – S09
Designates
N N
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
Designates
CF– Fiber Optic Product
1. Connector Type
2. Plating
Designates
4 Electro-Less Nickel
9 Olive Drab Cadmium
D Durmalon (Nickel PTFE)
2 Anodize
F Black Anodize
Z Black Zinc Nickel
3. Rotation Connector “A”
Designates
S09 SM/UPC
A09 SM/APC
M50 50/125um
M60 62.5/125um
6. Fiber Type
Designates
N N
A A
B B